

State Vs Gurpartap Singh etc.
CIC No.BA/1676/2020

Present:

Sh. Vikas Kakkar, Advocate, counsel for applicants/accused.
(Through video link)

Bail application presented before the undersigned being
Duty Judge. Notice to State be issued and police record be summoned
for 11.08.2020.

Dated: 10.08.2020.

anil kumar
Stenographer Gr.II.

(Rajni Chhokra)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
(Fast Track Court, exclusively
dealing with rape cases) Ferozepur
UID No. PB0168. (Duty).