

CIS No: BA/1674/2023

Ram Chander @ Mangla Vs. STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh. Mohd. Umar Adv., for applicant-accused.
Sh. R.S Kauldhar APP for the State.

Record not produced. Same be produced in the Court on
06.06.2023.

Dated: 29.05.2023

(Hitesh Bansal) Stenographer-II

Balwinder Kumar
Addl. Sessions Judge
Sangrur. UID No.PB0160